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WURFSCHEIBE AFA: 
 

Platz Name  Verein 1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt 
      
1 FRÖSTL Karl Döblinger JK 24 23 47 
2 NEMETH Michael JSK Eichenlaub 22 24 46 
3 KOLATOR Bob JSK Eichenlaub 22 22 44 
4 PRANKL Kurt Döblinger JK 22 21 43 
5 MACHER Paul JSK Eichenlaub 19 22 41 
6 KRUSCHITZ Philipp JSK Eichenlaub 19 21 40 
7 HUMPEL Karl WTC Wien 20 19 39 
8 SPRINGER Karl JSK Eichenlaub 19 19 38 
9 GUGGI Michael JSK Eichenlaub 16 21 37 
10 KAUTZ Helene Döblinger JK 14 13 27 
11 BUGKEL Brigitte JSK Eichenlaub 12 10 22 
12 LUNZ Michelle JSK Eichenlaub 11 2 13 

 

KLEINKALIBER: 

 

Platz Name  Verein Bock Gams ASF 
Scheibe Gesamt 

       
1 FRÖSTL Karl Döblinger JK 49 47 42 138 
2 HUMPEL Karl WTC Wien 50 48 40 138 
3 SEIFERT Nikolaus JSK Eichenlaub 50 50 38 138 
4 NEMETH Michael JSK Eichenlaub 50 48 39 137 
5 SPRINGER Karl JSK Eichenlaub 49 45 42 136 
6 KOLATOR Bob JSK Eichenlaub 50 48 37 135 
7 KAUTZ Helene Döblinger JK 49 45 38 132 
8 MACHER Paul JSK Eichenlaub 47 43 30 120 
9 BUGKEL Brigitte JSK Eichenlaub 46 40 31 117 
10 KRUSCHITZ Philipp JSK Eichenlaub 47 43 27 117 
11 GUGGI Michael JSK Eichenlaub 35 44 25 104 
12 HUBER Georg JSK Eichenlaub 42 33 28 103 
13 PRANKL Kurt Döblinger JK 38 37 27 102 
14 LUNZ Michelle JSK Eichenlaub 38 35 15 88 
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GESAMTWERTUNG (WS x 3 + KK): 
 

Platz Name  Verein WS KK Gesamt 
      
1 FRÖSTL Karl Döblinger JK 141 138 279 
2 NEMETH Michael JSK Eichenlaub 138 137 275 
3 KOLATOR Bob JSK Eichenlaub 132 135 267 
4 HUMPEL Karl WTC Wien 117 138 255 
5 SPRINGER Karl JSK Eichenlaub 114 136 250 
6 MACHER Paul JSK Eichenlaub 123 120 243 
7 KRUSCHITZ Philipp JSK Eichenlaub 120 117 237 
8 PRANKL Kurt Döblinger JK 129 102 231 
9 GUGGI Michael JSK Eichenlaub 111 104 215 
10 KAUTZ Helene Döblinger JK 81 132 213 
11 BUGKEL Brigitte JSK Eichenlaub 66 117 183 
12 LUNZ Michelle JSK Eichenlaub 39 88 127 

 


